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Bus K#2- v —7"- REEFER Go to website

Direction Route schedule
PARRER BT — BORRBEFEZHH L PARRER BT — BORREFEZH S
47 StOpS Monday 08:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:05
YARRER BT

Wednesday 08:05
BEH

Thursday 08:05
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Route info
H L Direction: ¥ABxER &I
EEEE Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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Direction
PABRER BT — BOERREFEZBEH L

41 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
PABRERBI — BOREFEZEH LV

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #\Bx &R &
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

10:30-15:00

10:30-15:00

10:30-15:00

10:30-15:00

10:30-15:00

08:05-15:00

08:05-15:00
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Direction Route schedule

MBRER AT — = A ABRER BT — = A
42 stops Monday 17:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:30
PABRBR &

Wednesday 17:30
ERA]

Thursday 17:30
REH

Friday 17:30
=3=1:1]
BRI Saturday 17:30
L O Sunday 17:30
TEFE L

Route info
H L Direction: ¥ABRER &Y

Stops: 42
BB P

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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Direction Route schedule
=HEA — HABRER AT =HEA — YABRER BT

38 stops

Monday 06:42

Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:42

=#
Wednesday 06:42

£RB O HE
Thursday 06:42
REELERHR

Friday 06:42
E=HEA

Saturday 06:42

T=3% Sunday 06:42

Route info
R4 Direction: =H@&
Stops: 38

REFEE M
Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Direction
BOREFSH LV — WABRERET

42 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BOREFSH VN — ¥ABRERET

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: B O SREFEEH & 7L
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

09:40-18:45

09:40-18:45

09:40-18:45

09:40-18:45

09:40-18:45

09:30-18:55

09:30-18:55
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Direction
¥ABRERHT — Vison (J1 VY )

27 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
FABRERET — Vison (T4 V> )

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #\Bx &R &
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

09:35-17:50

09:35-17:50

09:35-17:50

09:35-17:50

09:35-17:50

09:35-18:00

09:35-18:00
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K% v —7"- REEF#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Matsusaka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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